The feed and retentate connectors are
located on one side of the plate. This allows
easy integration into any skid design and
assures a compact system with low minimum
working volume.
Connectors are situated to eliminate potential
air locks and to assure thorough cleaning and
total product recovery.

3021466807E--SW
3021467907E--SW
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
3021463935E-BSW
n.a.
3021463935E-BSW
3021463035E-BSW
3021466835E-BSW
3021467935E-BSW
Sartocon® 2 plus, 1.4404
SAP Norm F | R P e- mirror-
polished inverted
[mm] [mm]
17546ID260160 DIN 26 16
17546ID260160E DIN 26 16 +
17546IZ221157 Zoll 22.1 15.7
17546IZ221157E Zoll 22.1 15.7 +
17546II297181 ISO 29.7 18.1
17546II297181E ISO 29.7 18.1 +
17546IJ230230 JIS-G 23 23
17546IJ230230E JIS-G 23 23 +
17546ID260160-M DIN 26 16 +
17546ID260160EM DIN 26 16 + +
17546IZ221157-M Zoll 22.1 15.7 +
17546IZ221157EM Zoll 22.1 15.7 + +
17546II297181-M ISO 29.7 18.1 +
17546II297181EM ISO 29.7 18.1 + +
17546IJ230230-M JIS-G 23 23 +
17546IJ230230EM JIS-G 23 23 + +
Sartocon® 2 plus, 1.4435
SAP Norm F | R P e- mirror-
polished inverted
[mm] [mm]
17546DD260160 DIN 26 16
17546DD260160E DIN 26 16 +
17546DZ221157 Zoll 22.1 15.7
17546DZ221157E Zoll 22.1 15.7 +
17546DI297181 ISO 29.7 18.1
17546DI297181E ISO 29.7 18.1 +
17546DJ230230 JIS-G 23 23
17546DJ230230E JIS-G 23 23 +
17546DD260160-M DIN 26 16 +
17546DD260160EM DIN 26 16 + +
17546DZ221157-M Zoll 22.1 15.7 +
17546DZ221157EM Zoll 22.1 15.7 + +
17546DI297181-M ISO 29.7 18.1 +
17546DI297181EM ISO 29.7 18.1 + +
17546DJ230230-M JIS-G 23 23 +
17546DJ230230EM JIS-G 23 23 + +
Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH
August-Spindler-Strasse 11
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.308.0